RE: ULI/URC Council Day Morning Session

Subject: RE: ULI/URC Council Day Morning Session

From: Robert Buente </o=ExchangelLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=c7b1814176124b59b21d8fda30e507d8-
bbuente>

Date: 10/23/2017 01:02 PM

To: 'Ellen Riotto' <ellen@southpark.la>

CC: Jessica Lall <jlall@ccala.org>, 'David Zehnder' <dzehnder@epssac.com>,
David Somers <david.somers@lacity.org>, 'Bryan Eck' <bryan.eck@lacity.org>

Thank you

Robert Buente

President/CEO

1010 Development Corporation
1001 South Hope Street

Los Angeles, CA 91105

213-749-0214 x202

bbuente@l01l0dev.org

From: Ellen Riotto [mailto:ellen@southpark.lal
Sent: Monday, October 23, 2017 1:02 PM

To: Robert Buente <bbuente@l0lOdev.org>

Subject: Re: ULI/URC Council Day Morning Session

Getting this to you tomorrow!

From: Robert Buente <bbuente@l0l@dev.org <mailto:bbuente@l0lOdev.org> >

Date: Monday, October 23, 2017 at 10:25 AM

To: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la <mailto:ellen@southpark.la> >, Jessica Lall
<jlall@ccala.org <mailto:jlall@ccala.org> >, David Somers <david.somers@lacity.org
<mailto:david.somers@lacity.org> >, Bryan Eck <bryan.eck@lacity.org
<mailto:bryan.eck@lacity.org> >

Cc: David Zehnder <dzehnder@epssac.com <mailto:dzehnder@epssac.com> >

Subject: ULI/URC Council Day Morning Session

Panelists:
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Please send me your slides as soon as possible.

Thanks

Bob

Robert Buente

President/CEO

1010 Development Corporation
1001 South Hope Street

Los Angeles, CA 91105

213-749-0214 x202

bbuente@l0l0dev.org <mailto:bbuente@l@l0dev.org>

10/19/2018 08:27 AM



